Date: 11 May 2021
Ref. No: W08-2
Mechanical Transducer (External Drive)
Model: MET2121-B120T
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Condition Parameter Unit
Operating Voltage 110 ~ 130 VAC
Rated Voltage 50~60Hz 120 VAC
Rated Current at rated voltage Max. 50 mA
Coil Resistance 3600 ± 36 Ω
Resonant Frequency 50 ~ 60 Hz
Sound Pressure Level at 10cm, rated voltage Min. 85 dB
Terminal Plate
Operating Temperature -10 ~ +45 °C
Housing Material PBT
Colour Black
Weight 18 g
Remark: Internal material PBT change to Nylon.
MECHANICAL DRAWING
Dimensions in mm
Tolerance ±0.5mm Except Specified
HUNSTON ELECTRONICS  •  sales@hunston.com.hk  •  hunston.com.hk  •  Tel: (852) 35911490  •  Fax: (852) 35911491